V0-June-2022
5M
5 SDCM
3
3YEARS
WARRANTY
360  °lighting, surface illuminate uniformly without any dark area.

1
2
3
 Fixed clamp1 Connect the clip2 Screw3
5015mm(197.44”) Max Run
DIMENSION
350mm(13.77” )
7mm(0.27”)
25mm(0.89”)
With white cable: +(anode)
Clear-(cathode)
∮15mm (∮0.59”) Diameter
2PClear jacket
POWER CONNECTION DIAGRAM
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
Power Supply
Dimming controller Light Strip
PO